List of all participants

file///P./EMUG/3rd_EMUG_2011 Bolognad EMUG2011 Participants.htm

Sangiorgi, Marco

(ENEA, Italy)

marco.sangiorgi @enea.it

De Rosa, Fdlice

(ENEA, Italy)

felice.derosa@eneaiit

Horvath, L. Gabor

(NUBIKI, Hungary)

HorvathL G@nubiki.hu

Szabo, Tobias

(KIT, Germany)

tobias.szabo@kit.edu

Glanneskog, Henrik

(Vattenfall, Finland)

henrik.glanneskog@vattenfall.com

Kretzschmar, Frank

(KIT, Germany)

frank.kretzschmar @kit.edu

Paci, Sandro

(PisaUniversity, Italy)

sandro.paci @ing.unipi.it

| saksson, Patrick

(Vattenfall, Finland)

patrick.isaksson@vattenfall.com

Mosunova, Nastasia

(IBRAE, Russia)

nam@ibrae.ac.ru

Strizhov, Valery

(IBRAE, Russia)

vis@ibrae.ac.ru

Esmaili, Hossein

(USNRC, USA)

Hossein.Esmaili @nrc.gov

Jaeckel, Bernd

(PSI, Switzerland)

bernd.jaeckel @psi.ch

Birchley, Jonathan

(PSI, Switzerland)

jonathan.birchley@psi.ch

lof 2

Vokac, Petr (NRI, Czech Republic) vok@ujv.cz
Steinroetter, Thomas (GRS, Germany) thomas.stei nroetter @grs.de
Duspiva, Jiri (NRI, Czech Republic) dsp@uiv.cz

Humphries, Larry (SNL, USA) llhumph@sandia.gov

15.05.2014 11:13



file///P./IEMUG/3rd_EMUG_2011 Bolognad EMUG2011 Participants.htm

Phillips, Jesse

(SNL, USA)

jphill @sandia.gov

L opez, Claudia

(CIEMAT, Spain)

Fedorov, Dmytro

(Ukraine)

claudia.lopez@ciemat.es

Philipov, Svetlin

(Risk Engineering, Bulgaria)

svetlin.philipov@riskeng.bg

Mancheva, Kaliopa

(Risk Engineering, Bulgaria)

kaliopa.mancheva@riskeng.bg

M or andi, Sonia

(RSE, Italy)

soniamorandi @rse-web.it

Urzua, Guillermo

(AREVA ,France)

guillermo.urzua@areva.com

Jancovic, Jur aj

(VUJE, Slovak Republic)

jancovic@vuje.sk

Juris, Peter

(VUJE, Slovak Republic)

Peter.Juris@vuje.sk

Fernandez-M ogudl,

(TUEV Nord, Germany)

Leticia (PSI, Switzerland) leticia.fernandez-moguel @psi.ch
Ma, Weimin (KTH, Sweden) weimin@kth.se
Schefter, Stefan

SSchefter@tuev-nord.de

Kubisova, Lubica

(NRA, Slovak Republic)

L ubi ca.K ubisova@ujd.gov.sk

Turner, Martin

(SERCO, Great Britain)

martin.turner @sercoassurance.com

Tortorella, Denise

(TUEV Nord, Germany)

dtortorella@tuev-nord.de

Herman, M athieu

(Gdf-Suez Tractebel Engineering,

mathieu.herman@gdf suez.com

Belgium)
Polidoro, Franco (RSE, Italy) franco.polidoro@rse-web.it
Parozzi, Flavio (RSE, Italy) flavio.parozzi @rse-web.it

2 of 2

15.05.2014 11:13



